Interregionale Supermoto Ottobia

magmbimirng

Num. Pos. Pilota

17 1 CIANI Dario

20 2 DE LUCA Simone

24 3 LAURI Alessandro

27 4 RUGGIERO Valerio

37 16  GASTALDO Federico

54 5  ALICE Marco

70 6 NEGRI Mattia

88 7 TERRIBILE Emanuele

111 8  ROSA Davide

131 9  TAGLIACARNE Nicolo

221 17  VALDEMI Matteo

227 10 HAMM Laurent

255 11  WELTER Kevin F.

648 12 QUAGLIA Federico

696 13 TALARICO Rocco

785 14  SPINETTO Andrea

936 15 POMPILIO Tommaso
© MGM Timing

Classe Categoria Team - Motoclub

S2 8Biano

S2 8Biano

S2 Motodromo Castelletto
S2 Onda Verde

S-Young Altaserra

S2 Segno

S2 Motodromo Castelletto
S2 Liguria Racing

S2 Lago D'Iseo

S2 Motodromo Castelletto
S-Young Liguria Racing

S2 8Biano

S2 Bisalta Drivers Cuneo
S2 Orbassano Racing

S2 Vittorio Alfieri

S2 Tigullio Motor Club

S2 Gamma

S2_S Young - Prove Libere

Elenco partenti (17)

Esposto ore : 09:20

Ottobiano, domenica 29 maggio 2022

Moto

™

™

Honda
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
Husqvarna
Honda
Honda
Honda
Husqvarna
™

Honda
Honda

™

Transp .
20634
20653
20642
20644
20675
20636
20682
20671
20656
20637
25137
20680
20654
25135
20663
20670
20673
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